NEUBAU EINES

MEHRFAMILIENWOHNHAUSES MIT TIEFGARAGE
KALK-MULHEIMER STR. / ECKE ENGELS STR.

51103 KOLN

TERRASSE
(4,44x 0,5)
F:2,22qm

GRUNDRISS WOHNUNG 9 - 1.0BERGESCHOSS
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WOHNEN
F:25,25qm
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KIND I
F:11,06gm

1.0BERGESCHOSS

WOHNEN
KUCHE
ELTERN
KIND

KIND I
ARBEITSZM.
FLUR

BAD
DUSCHE/WC
ABSTRM.
TERRASSE

GESAMT

25,25gm
10,00gm
16,04gm
11,06gm
11,06gm
10,09gm
15,62gm
6,11gm
2,87gm
2,05gm
2,22gm

112,37gm

(4,44 x 0,5)

ARBEITZM.
F:10,09gm
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